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1 REMZİ AKÇA 432 396 584 0,6781 11 5 0,9310 114 149 208 0,7163 11 3 0,9310 78 127 198 0,6414 5 4 0,8621 240 120 178 0,6742 4 4 0,7317
2 GÖKALP CEBEOĞLU 432 348 575 0,6052 8 6 1,1538 78 49 74 0,6622 4 3 0,9677 240 191 305 0,6262 6 3 0,7143 114 108 196 0,5510 8 5 1,1538
3 MUHAMMET DENİZ BALDIR 402 419 681 0,6153 8 6 0,8571 162 144 231 0,6234 8 3 0,8571 162 183 296 0,6182 6 4 0,8571 78 92 154 0,5974 5 3 0,7692
4 KAYRA SÜLÜN 390 432 693 0,6234 6 6 1,0714 114 152 218 0,6972 6 5 1,0714 114 148 255 0,5804 6 6 0,8333 162 132 220 0,6000 4 4 0,8333
5 ÇINAR KORKMAZ 336 313 583 0,5369 9 4 0,8065 240 187 275 0,6800 9 4 0,8065 48 64 135 0,4741 3 3 0,5333 48 62 173 0,3584 4 3 0,3902
6 ANT İŞEN 270 319 471 0,6773 6 6 1,0345 78 116 151 0,7682 6 5 1,0345 78 103 163 0,6319 4 3 0,8571 114 100 157 0,6369 6 4 0,9091
7 AHMET KEREM YILDIRIM 204 249 520 0,4788 4 4 0,7813 48 62 122 0,5082 4 3 0,7813 78 113 232 0,4871 4 3 0,5952 78 74 166 0,4458 4 2 0,6098
8 ENGİN ALİ KOZLUCA 192 203 426 0,4765 5 4 0,7692 78 87 211 0,4123 5 4 0,6000 114 116 215 0,5395 4 3 0,7692
9 YUSUF YEŞİLYURT 174 244 535 0,4561 6 5 0,8333 48 93 193 0,4819 6 4 0,8333 48 85 171 0,4971 4 4 0,5833 78 66 171 0,3860 5 3 0,4222

10 YAĞIZ BİRİNCİ 126 115 332 0,3464 4 3 0,5333 48 40 118 0,3390 3 2 0,3778 78 75 214 0,3505 4 3 0,5333
11 EFE ÖZFİDAN 102 124 281 0,4413 6 5 0,9375 78 97 192 0,5052 6 5 0,9375 24 27 89 0,3034 4 2 0,3636
12 EMİR BOZKURT 96 67 191 0,3508 3 3 0,4222 48 40 117 0,3419 3 3 0,4222 48 27 74 0,3649 3 2 0,3778
13 YİĞİT BERA AŞIROĞLU 96 68 206 0,3301 4 3 0,4889 48 45 123 0,3659 4 3 0,4889 48 23 83 0,2771 2 2 0,3158
14 MİRZA EREN GÜLBAY 78 57 121 0,4711 5 3 0,5484 78 57 121 0,4711 5 3 0,5484
15 AYAZ SELAMİ KARADAVUT 48 74 174 0,4253 4 3 0,4667 48 74 174 0,4253 4 3 0,4667
16 MUHAMMED TUĞRA KÖSE 48 64 180 0,3556 6 4 0,5111 48 64 180 0,3556 6 4 0,5111
17 ÖMER MERT GÖKTEPE 48 31 90 0,3444 4 3 0,4667 48 31 90 0,3444 4 3 0,4667
18 EYMEN ÖZBAŞ 48 30 90 0,3333 3 3 0,4000 48 30 90 0,3333 3 3 0,4000
19 YAVUZ SELİM SERTTAŞ 48 12 39 0,3077 2 1 0,3077 48 12 39 0,3077 2 1 0,3077
20 FURKAN SARITEN 48 41 134 0,3060 3 2 0,3778 48 41 134 0,3060 3 2 0,3778
21 NİSANUR BAKACAK 48 30 111 0,2703 4 2 0,4194 48 30 111 0,2703 4 2 0,4194
22 EFE ORHAN 48 8 45 0,1778 2 1 0,1778 48 8 45 0,1778 2 1 0,1778
23 BÜNYAMİN VATANSEVER 48 20 135 0,1481 2 2 0,2222 48 20 135 0,1481 2 2 0,2222
24 CEM YEŞİL 24 27 80 0,3375 3 2 0,5143 24 27 80 0,3375 3 2 0,5143
25 YUSUF KARAGÖZOĞLU 24 22 90 0,2444 3 3 0,2889 24 22 90 0,2444 3 3 0,2889
26 BERAT ÖZDEMİR 24 11 90 0,1222 2 2 0,1556 24 11 90 0,1222 2 2 0,1556
27 ALİ MİRAÇ MORGİL 24 9 90 0,1000 1 1 0,1778 24 9 90 0,1000 1 1 0,1778
28 GİRAY DUHA UÇAR 24 5 90 0,0556 2 1 0,0667 24 5 90 0,0556 2 1 0,0667

SIRA SPORCU PUAN T.SAYI T.EL G.ORT EYS1 EYS2 EYO
1 ÇINAR KORKMAZ 240 187 275 0,6800 9 4 0,8065
2 MUHAMMET DENİZ BALDIR 162 144 231 0,6234 8 3 0,8571
3 KAYRA SÜLÜN 114 152 218 0,6972 6 5 1,0714
4 REMZİ AKÇA 114 149 208 0,7163 11 3 0,9310
5 ANT İŞEN 78 116 151 0,7682 6 5 1,0345
6 GÖKALP CEBEOĞLU 78 49 74 0,6622 4 3 0,9677
7 EFE ÖZFİDAN 78 97 192 0,5052 6 5 0,9375
8 ENGİN ALİ KOZLUCA 78 87 211 0,4123 5 4 0,6000
9 YUSUF YEŞİLYURT 48 93 193 0,4819 6 4 0,8333

10 AHMET KEREM YILDIRIM 48 62 122 0,5082 4 3 0,7813
11 EMİR BOZKURT 48 40 117 0,3419 3 3 0,4222
12 YAĞIZ BİRİNCİ 48 40 118 0,3390 3 2 0,3778
13 FURKAN SARITEN 48 41 134 0,3060 3 2 0,3778
14 YİĞİT BERA AŞIROĞLU 48 45 123 0,3659 4 3 0,4889
15 NİSANUR BAKACAK 48 30 111 0,2703 4 2 0,4194
16 BÜNYAMİN VATANSEVER 48 20 135 0,1481 2 2 0,2222
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